Order of the President of the Republic of Azerbaijan on awarding F.H.Nabiyev with II rank state migration service counselor high special rank

Guided with Article 109, Item 24 of the Constitution of the Republic of Azerbaijan I hereby decide:

Chief of the State Migration Service of the Republic of Azerbaijan Firudin Hilal Nabiyev shall be awarded with II rank state migration service counselor high special rank.

Ilham Aliyev

President of the Republic of Azerbaijan

Baku city, March 18, 2015

No. 1118